Gembird Europe B.V. Wittevrouwen 56, 1358CD Almere, The Netherlands. Phone: +31-36-5211588
WM-S80F-01
Slim TV wall mount (fixed), 37”-80” (50 kg)
Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and flat design-
Особенности
Slim-line steel LCD screen wall mount-
Supports most 37” 80” LCD TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 600 mm x 400 mm-
Distance to the wall: 17 mm-
Includes all necessary installation materials-
Спецификация
Material: steel, ABS-plastic
Surface finish: powder coating
Color: fine texture black
Fit screen size: 37" 80"
Vesa compatible: 200x100, 200x200, 300x200, 400x200, 300x300,
400x300, 400x400, 600x400 mm
Weight capacity: 50 kg
Profile: 17 mm
Tilt range: n/a
Swivel range: n/a
Screen level: n/a
Installation: solid wall, single stud
СертификатыУпаковка
Содержимое упаковки
Wall mount elements
Installation accessories kit
Installation manual
Кол-во в коробке, шт
Объем коробки, куб.м.
Вес коробки, кг
Размеры индивидуальной упаковки ДхШхВ:
Размеры картонной коробки ДхШхВ:
Страна происхождения
Баркод
Таможенный код
10
0.03740275
15.2
660x130x35 mm
670x385x145 mm
CN
8716309126199
8302500000
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.